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201504200001
26320

04/20/2015
11:22:51

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
CENTURION
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PAULIN
ROBERT

Instr
#:20091228000
469940

201507200002
45900

07/20/2015
12:20:50

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
CENTURION
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
RONALD
WAYNE

201508170002
84040

08/17/2015
10:50:44

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
CENTURION
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TUCKER
CHRISTY


